
FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Alevín

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

635 HECTOR GONZALEZ GARCIA 3  3OK OK 1  12 1OK  18TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

987 RHAMSES ENRIQUEHERNANDEZ CASTILLO 1  6OK OK 2  26 2OK  27T-RIDER'S

954 LUIS AYOZE DE LA ROSA GUTIERREZ 5  9OK OK 3  33 3OK  36T-RIDER'S

126 VICTOR VIZOSO MERAS 6  12OK OK 4  45 4OK  43POTENCIA

509 DIEGO TEJERA DE CASTRO 7  15OK OK 5  51 5OK  55TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

601 OMAR HERNANDEZ EXPOSITO 2  18OK OK 6  68 6OK  64T-RIDER'S

156 PABLO FORTES IZQUIERDO 4  21OK OK 7  77 7OK  72TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 2MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

997 BRUNO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 4  3OK OK 1  17 1OK  12POTENCIA

927 HUGO CANO CAMPILLO 3  6OK OK 2  22 2OK  28T-RIDER'S

613 DAVID ACOSTA LOPEZ 2  9OK OK 3  38 3OK  34T-RIDER'S

632 DANELY DIAZ DIAZ 1  12OK OK 4  46 4OK  47TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

314 MARCOS MESA CRUZ 6  15OK OK 5  55 5OK  53POTENCIA

1373 HECTOR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 7  18OK OK 6  61 6OK  65T-RIDER'S

457 PEDRO GIL LINARES 5  21OK OK 7  73 7OK  76T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Alevín

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Est.1 1Club /Equipo

997 BRUNO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ  1OK 1POTENCIA

635 HECTOR GONZALEZ GARCIA  2OK 2TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

613 DAVID ACOSTA LOPEZ  3OK 3T-RIDER'S

927 HUGO CANO CAMPILLO  4OK 4T-RIDER'S

632 DANELY DIAZ DIAZ  5OK 5TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

954 LUIS AYOZE DE LA ROSA GUTIERREZ  6OK 6T-RIDER'S

126 VICTOR VIZOSO MERAS  7OK 7POTENCIA

987 RHAMSES ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ CASTILLO  8OK 8T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Cadete

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

670 EDGAR PEREZ MARICHAL 3  5OK OK 3  12 1OK  18TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

674 SERGIO ROSA FALCON 1  5OK OK 1  26 2OK  27TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

641 GAROE HERNANDEZ AMADOR 5  9OK OK 2  43 3OK  36TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

612 OSCAR ACOSTA LOPEZ 6  11OK OK 4  35 4OK  43T-RIDER'S

916 DARIO GONZALEZ MORENO 7  15OK OK 5  51 5OK  55T-RIDER'S

1241 LUIS TOMAS BENITEZ UMPIERREZ 2  18OK OK 6  68 6OK  64T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Cadete

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

670 EDGAR PEREZ MARICHAL  5  6OK  1 1TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

674 SERGIO ROSA FALCON  5  8OK  3 2TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

641 GAROE HERNANDEZ AMADOR  9  11OK  2 3TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

612 OSCAR ACOSTA LOPEZ  11  15OK  4 4T-RIDER'S

916 DARIO GONZALEZ MORENO  15  20OK  5 5T-RIDER'S

1241 LUIS TOMAS BENITEZ UMPIERREZ  18  24OK  6 6T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Élite Absoluta

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

644 RAUL LOPEZ GARCIA 7  3OK OK 1  11 1OK  15T-RIDER'S

668 JORGE OVEJERO ARTECHE 2  7OK OK 2  28 2OK  34T-RIDER'S

958 MARIO JESUS GARCIA RIVERO 5  11OK OK 4  33 3OK  46T-RIDER'S

858 JORGE SUAREZ GARCIA 4  11OK DNF 3  67 4OK  22TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

1431 JAIRO MATIAS RANCEL 1  14OK OK 5  46 5OK  57T-RIDER'S

777 JESUS GRANADOS GOMEZ 6  17OK OK 6  55 6OK  63TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Élite Absoluta

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

644 RAUL LOPEZ GARCIA  3  4OK  1 1T-RIDER'S

668 JORGE OVEJERO ARTECHE  7  9OK  2 2T-RIDER'S

958 MARIO JESUS GARCIA RIVERO  11  14OK  3 3T-RIDER'S

1431 JAIRO MATIAS RANCEL  14  18OK  4 4T-RIDER'S

858 JORGE SUAREZ GARCIA  11  19DNS  8 5TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

777 JESUS GRANADOS GOMEZ  17  22OK  5 6TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Infantil

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

915 DANIEL FERNANDEZ YANES 3  3OK OK 1  12 1OK  18T-RIDER'S

515 HARRY KIRBY THOMPSON 7  7OK OK 3  21 2OK  25TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

1202 KEVIN HENRIQUEZ VERA 1  8OK OK 2  36 3OK  37T-RIDER'S

919 ERIK PADRON ALMENEIRO 5  12OK OK 4  43 4OK  46T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Infantil

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

915 DANIEL FERNANDEZ YANES  3  4OK  1 1T-RIDER'S

515 HARRY KIRBY THOMPSON  7  9OK  2 2TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

1202 KEVIN HENRIQUEZ VERA  8  11OK  3 3T-RIDER'S

919 ERIK PADRON ALMENEIRO  12  16OK  4 4T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Principiante

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

615 JORGE MAXIMO BLANCO BILBAO 3  3OK OK 1  12 1OK  18TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

917 DAVID GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 1  6OK OK 2  26 2OK  27T-RIDER'S

614 BRIAC BADT GONZALEZ 5  10OK OK 3  33 3OK  46TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

923 GUILLERMO ALONSO CEDRES 7  13OK OK 4  41 4OK  55T-RIDER'S

920 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ GARCIA 6  15OK OK 6  65 5OK  33T-RIDER'S

555 CARLOS DIAZ HERNANDEZ 2  16OK OK 5  58 6OK  64TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

925 HUGO AFONSO AFONSO 4  21OK OK 7  77 7OK  72T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Principiante

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

615 JORGE MAXIMO BLANCO BILBAO  3  5OK  2 1TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

917 DAVID GONZALEZ GONZALEZ  6  7OK  1 2T-RIDER'S

614 BRIAC BADT GONZALEZ  10  13OK  3 3TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

923 GUILLERMO ALONSO CEDRES  13  17OK  4 4T-RIDER'S

555 CARLOS DIAZ HERNANDEZ  16  21OK  5 5TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

920 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ GARCIA  15  21OK  6 6T-RIDER'S

925 HUGO AFONSO AFONSO  21  28OK  7 7T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Principiante Féminas

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

671 ADRIANA PEREZ MARICHAL 7  3OK OK 1  11 1OK  15TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

981 PAULA PEÑA RIBOT 2  6OK OK 2  28 2OK  24T-RIDER'S

1242 ALEXIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 3  9OK OK 3  32 3OK  38T-RIDER'S

629 VALENTINA CORREA CABRERA 1  12OK OK 4  46 4OK  47TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

625 DANIELA GUTIERREZ GARCIA 5  15OK OK 5  53 5OK  56T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Principiante Féminas

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

671 ADRIANA PEREZ MARICHAL  3  4OK  1 1TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

981 PAULA PEÑA RIBOT  6  8OK  2 2T-RIDER'S

1242 ALEXIA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ  9  12OK  3 3T-RIDER'S

629 VALENTINA CORREA CABRERA  12  16OK  4 4TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

625 DANIELA GUTIERREZ GARCIA  15  20OK  5 5T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Promesas 5 y 6

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

99 ALVARO GARCIA GONZALEZ 1  3OK OK 1  16 1OK  17TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

131 GUILLERMO CANO PERDOMO 5  7OK OK 3  23 2OK  26T-RIDER'S

1201 KAI MATIAS IZQUIERDO 3  8OK OK 2  32 3OK  38T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Promesas 5 y 6

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

99 ALVARO GARCIA GONZALEZ  3  4OK  1 1TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

131 GUILLERMO CANO PERDOMO  7  9OK  2 2T-RIDER'S

1201 KAI MATIAS IZQUIERDO  8  11OK  3 3T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Promesas 7 y 8

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

918 EFRAIN IVAN SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 3  3OK OK 1  12 1OK  18T-RIDER'S

953 LUCAS CASTRO MOLINA 5  6OK OK 2  23 2OK  26T-RIDER'S

678 HUGO SEPULVEDA RODRIGUEZ 7  10OK OK 3  41 3OK  35TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

1372 EIZAN RUBEN VERA GONZALEZ 1  13OK OK 5  36 4OK  57T-RIDER'S

980 NABIL RIVERO PLASENCIA 2  13OK OK 4  58 5OK  44T-RIDER'S

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 2MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

930 IAN MANUEL MOLINA RIVERO 6  3OK OK 1  15 1OK  13T-RIDER'S

672 JOSE EDUARDO QUINTERO MARTIN 1  7OK OK 2  26 2OK  37TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

1445 DANIEL MENDEZ GOMEZ 3  8OK OK 3  32 3OK  28T-RIDER'S

951 LEO HERNANDEZ AFONSO 5  12OK OK 4  43 4OK  46T-RIDER'S

1413 IAN ARTEAGA BATISTA 7  15OK OK 5  51 5OK  55T-RIDER'S

198 SINUHE GARCIA ALONSO 2  18OK OK 6  68 6OK  64T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(20") - Promesas 7 y 8

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Est.1 1Club /Equipo

918 EFRAIN IVAN SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ  1OK 1T-RIDER'S

930 IAN MANUEL MOLINA RIVERO  2OK 2T-RIDER'S

672 JOSE EDUARDO QUINTERO MARTIN  3OK 3TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA

1445 DANIEL MENDEZ GOMEZ  4OK 4T-RIDER'S

953 LUCAS CASTRO MOLINA  5OK 5T-RIDER'S

1372 EIZAN RUBEN VERA GONZALEZ  6OK 6T-RIDER'S

951 LEO HERNANDEZ AFONSO  7OK 7T-RIDER'S

678 HUGO SEPULVEDA RODRIGUEZ  8OK 8TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(24") - Cruiser 40 a 49

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

 1MOTO

Salida

1 2 3

Llegada
Desc.Pos.Total MotosEst.1 Est.2 Est.31 2 3Club/Equipo

959 MARTIN ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ 3  3OK OK 1  12 1OK  18T-RIDER'S

1401 EMILIO JESUS CABRERA HERRERA 1  6OK OK 2  26 2OK  27T-RIDER'S

950 JORGE ALONSO ROJAS 5  10OK OK 4  33 3OK  36T-RIDER'S

989 SERGIO DAVID GUTIERREZ DARIAS 7  11OK OK 3  41 4OK  45T-RIDER'S

506 AIRAM GONZALEZ FUENTES 2  15OK OK 5  58 5OK  54T-RIDER'S



FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE CICLISMO

3º PRUEBA COPA CANARIA  DE BMX

(24") - Cruiser 40 a 49

ApellidosNombre
Dorsal

Piloto

FINAL

Salida
Llegada

Desc.Pos.Total Motos Total Ptos.Est.1 1 Ptos. FinalClub/Equipo

959 MARTIN ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ  3  4OK  1 1T-RIDER'S

1401 EMILIO JESUS CABRERA HERRERA  6  8OK  2 2T-RIDER'S

989 SERGIO DAVID GUTIERREZ DARIAS  11  14OK  3 3T-RIDER'S

950 JORGE ALONSO ROJAS  10  15OK  5 4T-RIDER'S

506 AIRAM GONZALEZ FUENTES  15  19OK  4 5T-RIDER'S


